Peace [Lutheranh Preschoo|

2025

August

September

October
November

December

2026

January

February

March
April

May

8/26
8127

9/1
9/2
9/3

10/7
10/8

1111
11/27-28

tbd

12/16
12/18
12/19
12/22

1/5
1/6
1/6
119

TBD

2/16-20

4/6-10

5/19
5/20
5/20
5/21

Tues
Wed

Mon
Tues
Wed

Tues
Wed

Mon
Thurs/Fri

Sunday
Tues
Thurs
Fri
1/2/26

Mon
Tues
Tues
Mon

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thurs

2025-2026 School Year Calendar

2025/2026
Calendar

2’s Meet the Teacher 9:00-10:00 a.m.
3’s Meet the Teacher 9:00-11:00 a.m.
Pre-K Meet the Tacher 9:00-11:00 a.m.

School Closed- Labor Day
2’s and 3’s first day of class
Pre-K first day of class

Pumpkin Patch Field Trip
2’s & 3’s Thomasson Farms in Enumclaw meet @9:15
Pre-K Thomasson Farms in Enumclaw meet @9:15

School Closed — Veterans Day observed
School Closed — Thanksgiving

Pre-K Christmas Program (time and day to be announced)

2’s last day of class before break
3’s last day of class before break
Pre-K last day of class before break

School Closed — Christmas Vacation

Pre-K class resumes

2’s class resumes

3’s class resumes

School Closed — Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Registration opens for Fall 2026

School Closed — Mid-Winter Break

School Closed — Spring Break

Last day of school 2’s class party
Pre-K graduation party during class

Pre-K Graduation Ceremony — 6:30 pm in Church Sanctuary

3’s Last day of school celebration party

All dates are subject to change



