

2025/2026 Calendar

<u>2025</u>

August	8/26 8/27	Tues Wed	2's Meet the Teacher 3's Meet the Teacher Pre-K Meet the Tacher	9:00-10:00 a.m. 9:00-11:00 a.m. 9:00-11:00 a.m.
September	9/1 9/2 9/3	Mon Tues Wed	School Closed– Labor Day 2's and 3's first day of class Pre-K first day of class	
October	10/7 10/8	Tues Wed	Pumpkin Patch Field Trip 2's & 3's Thomasson Farms in Er Pre-K Thomasson Farms in Er	_
November	11/11 11/27-28	Mon Thurs/Fri	School Closed – Veterans Day observed School Closed – Thanksgiving	
December	tbd 12/16 12/18 12/19 12/22	Sunday Tues Thurs Fri 1/2/26	Pre-K Christmas Program (time and day to be announced) 2's last day of class before break 3's last day of class before break Pre-K last day of class before break School Closed – Christmas Vacation	
<u>2026</u>				
January	1/5 1/6 1/6 1/19	Mon Tues Tues Mon	Pre-K class resumes 2's class resumes 3's class resumes School Closed – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day	
February	TBD		Registration opens for Fall 2026	
	2/16-20	Mon-Fri	School Closed – Mid-Winter Brea	k
March				
April	4/6-10	Mon-Fri	School Closed – Spring Break	
May	5/19 5/20 5/20 5/21	Tuesday Wednesday Wednesday Thurs	Last day of school 2's class party Pre-K graduation party during cla Pre-K Graduation Ceremony – 6:3 3's Last day of school celebration	nss 30 pm in Church Sanctuary